Provisional Common Merit List of B. Sc. Hons- Computer Science

1. Candidate shall be allowed to submit online semester fee in order of merit on the basis of marks secured in CUET UG-2022 provided he/she fulfills the minimum course-
wise eligibility criteria as mentioned in admission brochure 2022-23. Mere appearance in CUET UG-2022 and listing in result does not confirm entitlement of any candidate

for admission.

2.Category wise (UR/EWS/SC/ST/OBC/PWD) merit list for submission of fee will be declared by the department as per intake(seats) of the programme. Candidates short
listed for admission may submit the 1st Semester fee through SAMARTH portal/link https://ggvcuet.samarth.edu.in using their id and password for registration account
available on www.ggu.ac.in for confirmation of their admission before last date of submission of fee. Candidate will be admitted provisionally after submission of fee.

However, his/her admission will be confirmed by the department concerned only after physical verification of documents.
In case a candidate does not submit the requisite fee online through above said link till last date, then he/she will lose his/her candidature for admission in further process.

3.Candidates may contact the concern department for further process and date of physical verification of documents and classes. Candidates are advised to visit our website

www.ggu.ac.in for more updates.
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Name of the Applicant

VAIBHAV PATEL

DIVYANSHI SONI

Prakash kumar Pal

NIDHI DARSENA

Ranveer Kumar Singh

VIMAL KUMAR

Abhinav Singh

Kushal Verma

Rajeev Rao Ransingh

DHIRENDRA KUMAR PATEL

Tarush Sonakya

HIMANSHU BHARDWAJ

Date of Birth Marks Scored in

(YYYY-MM-
DD)

12/9/2003

7/25/2004
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9/20/2004

8/19/2001

6/10/2003

1/5/2004

1/15/2004

2/1/2005

10/30/2003

12/20/2004
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MANISH KUMAR GAYGWAL 9/24/2003

Parshav Patel

Shreyash Pandey

DEVESH KUMAR SAHU

PRAKRITI SHREE

MIHIR KUMAR

PRIYA KUMARI

SHISHIR SHUKLA

Priyanshu verma

mekhraj singh bisen

VIPUL

Pratik kumar kannaujiya

AYUSHMAN VERMA

ADITI BAJPAI

SHIVANSH SAXENA

shristi patel

ANJALI SINGH

DEBANGSHU SHAW

SHRUTI GOSWAMI

7/22/2004

11/10/2004
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5/27/2004
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2/12/2002

3/18/2003
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7/27/2005

7/25/2004
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95.6

81.8
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75.6

67.6

83.4

79.4

85.6
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GGV(CT22018190

GGVCT22003940

GGVCT22013660

GGVCT22000416

GGV(CT22016808

GGVCT22007766

GGVCT22003414

GGV(CT22001582

GGVCT22003066

GGVCT22015370

GGV(CT22018924

GGV(CT22014133

GGV(CT22019086

GGVCT22005608

GGVCT22000151

GGVCT22000955

GGVCT22015509

GGV(CT22001867

GGV(CT22010741

GGV(CT22017920

GGV(CT22014377

GGV(CT22015320

GGV(CT22002113

GGVCT22003895

GGV(CT22009812

GGV(CT22002309

GGVCT22009174

GGV(CT22004801

GGV(CT22008261

GGV(CT22013021

GGV(CT22014916

GGV(CT22002908

GGV(CT22011894

GGV(CT22002104

GGV(CT22010812

GGVCT22017690

GGV(CT22002987

GGVCT22007470

GGV(CT22013879

GGV(CT22014918

GGV(CT22012626

GGV(CT22000111

Vikrant Kumar

Archana Dwivedi

Santosh Kumar Behera

8/8/2004

7/9/2004

5/27/2003

HARISHANKAR CHATURVEE 9/8/2003

RIYA KUMARI

VISWAPRIYAR

Kiranam Dewangan

Ayush Naman

GARIMA MARCO

AYUSH KESHARWANI

Saurav Kumar

Anurag sharma

ROHAN CHOUDHARY

Akshay Kumar Singh

Ritika Shivaliya

Sumit Gurung

Shrishty Gupta

ANISH BHALLA

Bhumista Sharma

Shashi Bhushan Yadav

Shivang srivastava

Kislay Pandey

10/15/2003

7/14/2004

6/18/2004

11/6/2004

1/6/2003

9/20/2004

11/27/2004

9/29/2004

12/20/2002

12/12/2003

6/11/2005

11/8/2001

7/4/2003

5/10/2004

8/28/2003

10/29/2004

12/13/2002

1/19/2004

YERRAGUNDU SAI DHEERAJ 2/12/2005

Vinay Patel

PARAMIIT

Tanuj Kashyap

UMESH PATEL

UDAY PRATP SINGH

RITUPARN MISHRA

Hansika Gautam

NIDHI DHURWEY

SHRUTI SAHU

RASHI PHOGAT

Shalini Gavel

KSHITI) MISHRA

Gitesh Sahu

YASHMITA KERKETTA

DUNA MAJHI

MOHAMMAD SAQIB

Abhinandan Kumar

Alok Kumar

Deepanshu Yadav

9/16/2003

1/10/2005

12/8/2004

11/11/2003

9/1/2003

12/31/2005

6/27/2005

5/24/2005

10/13/2004

3/28/2005

2/20/2004

3/22/2004

7/22/2004

10/1/2003

7/9/2005

2/7/2005

9/20/2004

11/21/2003

4/17/2004

143.59248

141.74596

141.67395

140.03227

139.70383

139.4917

139.46939

137.67558

137.67558

137.31006

137.31006

137.19292

134.05336

134.05336

133.63031

133.63031

131.20299

130.43034

130.04404

128.79903

125.8846

124.75749

124.75749

124.45721

123.87869

123.45447

121.20864

120.37772

120.37772

120.03027

119.72475

117.2191

116.213

114.96696

114.65837

113.86004

113.86004

113.86004

113.65084

113.48333

113.48333

113.31194

92.8

84.8

64.8

84

85.2

65.2

71.4

76.6

66.8

90.6

80.4

73.8

84

80.8

93

53.8

79.2

89

77.8

65.6

83.6

75.2

74

79.2

66.8

81.8

81.2

72.6

72

91.8

70.8

83.6

83.4

77.6

83

81.8

77.8

60.83

91.8

74.8

72.2

70.2

87.6

90

64.8

77.2

89.4

78.4

79.4

70

79

86.2

90.8

714

91.2

89.6

91

79

%
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Bachelor of Science (Hons) (Computer Science ) GGVCT22013026 UMESH KUMAR TONDER ~ 7/7/2003 112.33025 68.2 82.6 SC NO

Bachelor of Science (Hons) (Computer Science ) GGVCT22001236  Krishika Bareth 12/12/2003 112.33025 64 70.04 OBC NO
Bachelor of Science (Hons) (Computer Science ) GGVCT22002695 GAUTAM GAMBHIR SONI  5/7/2004 111.64923 85.4 91.6 OBC NO
Bachelor of Science (Hons) (Computer Science ) GGVCT22001499 Gagandeep Singh 11/17/2004 111.13653 74.33 82.5 Unreserved NO
Bachelor of Science (Hons) (Computer Science ) GGVCT22015136 DIPAK KUMAR SINGH 5/25/2003 110.31078 71.4 76.2 Unreserved NO
Bachelor of Science (Hons) (Computer Science ) GGVCT22000040 Vijaya Laxmi Singh 1/5/2004 109.33157 87.6 82.3 Unreserved NO
Bachelor of Science (Hons) (Computer Science ) GGVCT22005907 NISHANT KUMAR CHATURV 1/17/2004  109.33157 78.6 77.6 Unreserved NO
Bachelor of Science (Hons) (Computer Science ) GGVCT22005263 ANMOL KALINDI 10/15/2004 109.33157 60.6 65.2 SC NO
Bachelor of Science (Hons) (Computer Science ) GGVCT22004019 Vardhaman Singh 1/21/2005 109.3273 75.4 86.4 Unreserved NO
Bachelor of Science (Hons) (Computer Science ) GGVCT22001015 Deepak Kumar Bharti 10/27/2002 108.98631 72.2 72.6 SC NO
Bachelor of Science (Hons) (Computer Science ) GGV(T22003438 AASHISH KUMAR AADITYA 2/6/2004 108.85357 51 63.83 0OBC NO
Bachelor of Science (Hons) (Computer Science ) GGVCT22015535 SANAT KUMAR SAHU 9/20/2002 108.27556 94.2 96.6 OBC NO
Bachelor of Science (Hons) (Computer Science ) GGV(CT22009448 MOHAN RAJU DONGA 11/7/2004  107.72487 85.6 89.6 OBC NO
Bachelor of Science (Hons) (Computer Science ) GGVCT22000899 Rupali sahu 6/13/2004  107.72487 74.4 82.2 OBC NO
Bachelor of Science (Hons) (Computer Science ) GGVCT22002317 THARUN SREEJITH 2/24/2005 106.83029 72.2 77.8 Unreserved NO
Bachelor of Science (Hons) (Computer Science ) GGV(CT22011709 KUNWAR LILESH SINGH SID 8/29/2002 106.51466 66.2 76.2 ST NO
Bachelor of Science (Hons) (Computer Science ) GGVCT22009190 TOSH PRATAP SINGH 10/16/2004 106.2765 78.8 83.8 Unreserved NO
Bachelor of Science (Hons) (Computer Science ) GGVCT22015342  Adarsh Singh 4/18/2004  105.07646 73.6 91.5 OBC NO
Bachelor of Science (Hons) (Computer Science ) GGVCT22005249 ARYAN BHARDWAJ 1/3/2005 104.71755 63 88 Ne NO
Bachelor of Science (Hons) (Computer Science ) GGV(CT22010856 SAMIKSHA YADAV 3/17/2004  104.02172 88 89 Unreserved NO
Bachelor of Science (Hons) (Computer Science ) GGVCT22015285 Kamal Kishore Sahu 6/19/2004  103.72197 85.4 87.4 OBC NO
Bachelor of Science (Hons) (Computer Science ) GGVCT22001559 PRANJALI MANDAVI 8/9/2003 103.40973 77 75 ST NO
Bachelor of Science (Hons) (Computer Science ) GGVCT22000956 HRISHABH YADAV 3/20/2005 102.46378 85 87.83 OBC NO
Bachelor of Science (Hons) (Computer Science ) GGVCT22000382 Ishan Sahu 5/2/2003 102.46378 73 75.6 OBC NO
Bachelor of Science (Hons) (Computer Science ) GGVCT22003561 NILKAMAL 7/20/2002 102.46378 60.8 83 SC NO
Bachelor of Science (Hons) (Computer Science ) GGVCT22001874  Anijali Singh 6/13/2004  102.46378 59 69.8 Unreserved NO
Bachelor of Science (Hons) (Computer Science ) GGVCT22003201  Subhash kumar 11/9/2003 101.79604 69.6 71.8 Unreserved NO
Bachelor of Science (Hons) (Computer Science ) GGVCT22017581  Nilesh kumar 12/22/2003 100.58594 75 81.8 OBC NO
Bachelor of Science (Hons) (Computer Science ) GGVCT22013153 Dron Sharma 1/1/2004 99.833038 76 74 Unreserved NO
Bachelor of Science (Hons) (Computer Science ) GGVCT22009652 DIVYA KIRAN BHAGAT 5/12/2003  99.003624 58.8 63 ST NO
Bachelor of Science (Hons) (Computer Science ) GGVCT22003419 AISHWARY PATEL 5/3/2003 98.668091 72.6 61.2 OBC NO
Bachelor of Science (Hons) (Computer Science ) GGVCT22001481 DIVYANSHI PATEL 4/28/2005  98.668091 70 81.6 OBC NO
Bachelor of Science (Hons) (Computer Science ) GGVCT22010863  Anshu Sidar 5/1/2004 98.487022 72 91 ST NO
Bachelor of Science (Hons) (Computer Science ) GGVCT22000631 swastik ratrey 1/27/2005  97.910744 70 84 SC NO
Bachelor of Science (Hons) (Computer Science ) GGVCT22012643 ANIL KUMAR SINGH 7/8/2004 97.859993 82.4 78.16 OBC NO
Bachelor of Science (Hons) (Computer Science ) GGVCT22007746 FAGIN G MANOHAR 6/7/2004 97.740639 81.58 97.68 Unreserved NO
Bachelor of Science (Hons) (Computer Science ) GGVCT22001306 RAHUL KUMAR 1/26/2004  97.38298 70 71 SC NO
Bachelor of Science (Hons) (Computer Science ) GGVCT22000481 OMKAR MISHRA 12/31/2004 97.242393 73 75.6 EWS NO
Bachelor of Science (Hons) (Computer Science ) GGVCT22010000 BIPIN KUMAR SAH 3/6/2004 96.567642 85 76 OBC NO
Bachelor of Science (Hons) (Computer Science ) GGVCT22002180 Arihant vats 3/11/2003  96.567642 73 77 EWS NO
Bachelor of Science (Hons) (Computer Science ) GGV(T22005936 DEEPESH KUMAR TANDAN 12/2/2003 96.567642 59.2 77.5 SC NO

Bachelor of Science (Hons) (Computer Science ) GGVCT22009972 ALKA MARKAM 7/12/2003  96.059715 60.6 69.6 ST NO
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Bachelor of Science (Hons) (Computer Science )
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Bachelor of Science (Hons) (Computer Science )

Bachelor of Science (Hons) (Computer Science )

Bachelor of Science (Hons) (Computer Science )

Bachelor of Science (Hons) (Computer Science )

Bachelor of Science (Hons) (Computer Science )
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Bachelor of Science (Hons) (Computer Science )

Bachelor of Science (Hons) (Computer Science )

Bachelor of Science (Hons) (Computer Science )

Bachelor of Science (Hons) (Computer Science )

Bachelor of Science (Hons) (Computer Science )

Bachelor of Science (Hons) (Computer Science )

Bachelor of Science (Hons) (Computer Science )

Bachelor of Science (Hons) (Computer Science )

Bachelor of Science (Hons) (Computer Science )

Bachelor of Science (Hons) (Computer Science )

Bachelor of Science (Hons) (Computer Science )

Bachelor of Science (Hons) (Computer Science )

GGV(CT22007010

GGV(CT22011973

GGV(CT22016782

GGVCT22000394

GGVCT22017165

GGVCT22016146

GGV(CT22006231

GGVCT22019112

GGV(CT22014309

GGVCT22000687

GGVCT22014954

GGV(CT22008768

GGV(CT22001282

GGV(CT22007888

GGV(CT22001013

GGV(CT22013892

GGV(CT22014505

GGV(CT22010589

GGVCT22005753

GGV(CT22018323

GGV(CT22002885

GGV(CT22008241

GGVCT22017718

GGV(CT22001483

GGVCT22013494

GGV(CT22010139

GGV(CT22011228

GGVCT22017226

GGVCT22015764

GGV(CT22002197

GGVCT22006593

GGV(CT22011050

GGVCT22004896

GGVCT22004635

GGVCT22009371

GGV(CT22012350

GGVCT22001114

GGV(CT22014943

GGVCT22002009

GGV(CT22015818

GGV(CT22008338

GGV(CT22013191

Namrata Singh

KESHAV KUMAR SHARMA

Davesh Sahu

YOGESH ARYA

BHUMESH KASER

NITIN UPADHYAYA

Khumanshu Bhaskar

11/28/2003

4/30/2004

7/7/2004

7/29/2004

5/25/2003

8/26/2001

11/1/2003

ANUPAM SINGH BHADORIY 9/11/2005

VISHAL KUMAR GUPTA

SEWANT

Ayush rai

RAJESHWARI RAJ

KUSHANKIT

ANKUSH KUMAR JAISWAL

PURNESH DEWANGAN

HEMANT KUMAR

3/21/2003

3/14/2002

9/6/2005

5/21/2003

11/29/2004

8/14/2004

3/19/2003

5/8/2003

NARENDRA MOHAN KUSHV 12/4/2002

ADITI CHANDEL

Saksham shrivas

mohammed wasim

KANAV WARBAL

SHREERAM NISHAD

prince kumar

Vikas Thakur

PIYUSH SINGH

Abhishek kumar singh

NIKHIL DEWANGAN

Namokar mishra

SONAM SAHU

Rohit Mahali

SHIVAM PANDEY

Rudreshwar Namdeo

Arpit singh

Yogesh Patnaik

DURGESH KUMAR TIWARI

GARGI DUBEY

VAIBHAV JAISWAL

Satyam Kumar

Shailesh Nitin Kanwar

BHAVISH HEMANTKUMAR 1

Tilak Raj Mahato
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